BID ON: ART/CONSTRUCTION/WRITING PAPER - AS NEEDED UNTIL 8/31/22
BID NO: 22-04
OPENED: FEBRUARY 2, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION BIDDER MEASURE BRAND/MODEL UNIT PRICE
Paper, Art 60#
1 12" x 18" Pyramid School 100/pkg Pacon 4723 $5.95
Cascade School Ream American Paper 612W $15.08
Lakeshore Learning Pack TA4412 Dixon-Tic $23.74
2 18" x 24" Pyramid School 100/pkg Pacon 4725 $14.89
Cascade School Ream Dixon 618W $30.28
3 24" x 36" Pyramid School 100/pkg Pacon 4727 $22.95
Cascade School Ream Dixon 624W $36.60
Paper, Bulletin Board
4 48" x 200’ Cascade School Roll American Paper $18.88
Olensky Brothers Roll Pacon 67xxx $19.35
Pyramid School Roll Pacon 67xx-4 $21.95
5 36" x 1000 Olensky Brothers Roll Pacon 67xx-1 $61.88
Cascade School Roll American Paper $63.33
Pyramid School Roll Pacon 67xx-1 $79.00
Lakeshore Learning Roll LX375RD Dixon-Tic $378.12
Paper, Art
6 48" x 50' Cascade School Roll Riteco $10.31
Pyramid School Roll Pacon 57xx-5 $14.95
Lakeshore Learning Roll TA301WT Dixon-Tic $20.89
7 48" x 12' Pyramid School Roll Pacon 57xx-8 $9.95
8 24" x 60' Cascade School Roll Pacon $7.57
Pyramid School Roll Pacon 57xx-7 $9.95
Art Board
9 9" x 12" Cascade School 25/pkg Dixon 75010 115670 $4.13
Pyramid School Roll Pacon 75010 $4.95
10 9"x 12" No Bids Received
11 12" x 18" No Bids Received
Paper, Art
12 12" x 18" Lakeshore Learning Pack TAS1AC Dixon-Tic $2.27
Pyramid School Pkg Pacon 57504 $6.95
Cascade School 60/pk Pacon P0057504 $8.51
13 18" x 24" Pyramid School Pkg Pacon 57510 $16.39

Cascade School 60/pk Pacon P0057510 $16.77
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DESCRIPTION

Paper, Art/Drawing
9" X 12"

12" x 18"

BIDDER

Cascade School
Olensky Brothers
Pyramid School
Lakeshore Learning

Cascade School
Olensky Brothers
Pyramid School
Lakeshore Learning

Paper, Construction 65# Assorted

gu X 12!!

12" x 18"

18" x 24"

Olensky Brothers

Pyramid School

Cascade School
Lakeshore Learning

Olensky Brothers

Pyramid School

Cascade School
Lakeshore Learning

Cascade School
Pyramid School
Olesnky Brothers

Paper, Construction 65# Individual

9" x 12"

12" x 18"

18" x 24"

Paper, Finger Paint
11" x 16"

16" x 22"

Olensky Brothers

Pyramid School

Cascade School
Lakeshore Learning

Pyramid School

Cascade School

Olensky Brothers
Lakeshore Learning

Cascade School
Pyramid School
Olensky Brothers

Cascade School
Pyramid School

Cascade School
Pyramid School
Lakeshore Learning

MEASURE

Ream
Ream
Ream
Pack

Ream
Ream
Ream
Pack

Pack
Pkg

50/pk
Pack

Pack
Pkg

50/pk
Pack

50/pk
Pkg
Pack

Pack
Pkg

50/pk
Pack

Pkg
50/pk
Pack
Pack

50/pk
Pkg
Pack

100/pk
Pkg

100/pk
Pkg
Pack

BRAND/MODEL

Am. Paper 609W 110766
Pacon 4709
Pacon 4709

TA4409 Dixon-Tic

Am. Paper 612W 110767
Pacon 4712
Pacon 4712

TA4412 Dixon-Tic

Pacon 912A

Pacon 6503

Pacon 6503
TAS50AC Dixon-Tic

Pacon 1218A

Pacon 6507

Pacon P6507
TA51AC Dixon-Tic

Pacon P6517 126165
Pacon 6517
Pacon 1824A

Pacon 912
Pacon
Pacon

TA50GA Dixon-Tic

Pacon
Pacon
Pacon 1218
TA51GA Dixon-Tic

Pacon
Pacon
Pacon 1824

Am. Paper 1611 030788
Pacon

Am. Paper 1622 111045
Pacon
TA5316 Dixon-Tic

UNIT PRICE

$7.51
$7.88
$8.95
$12.34

$15.08
$15.46
$16.95
$23.74

$0.77
$0.89
$0.99
$1.23

$1.66
$1.69
$1.72
$2.27

$4.94
$5.95
$8.16

$0.86
$0.89
$0.99
$23.37

$1.69
$1.72
$1.88
$43.13

$3.66
$5.95
$9.10

$2.10
$4.95

$4.18
$5.95
$9.49
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Paper, Writing
No. 1-A White Newsprint
1. Ream

No. 1-K White Newsprint
1. Ream

No. 1 White Newsprint
1. Ream

No. 2 White Newsprint
1. Ream

No. 4 - 9 White Sulphite
1. Ream

BIDDER

Cascade School
Pyramid School

Cascade School
Pyramid School

Cascade School
Pyramid School

Cascade School
Pyramid School

Cascade School

METHOD OF AWARD: Individual item basis

MEASURE

Ream
Ream

Ream
Ream

Ream
Ream

Ream
Ream

Ream

BRAND/MODEL

Am. Paper ARN1063 131031
Pacon ZP2610

Am. Paper ARN1044 131032
Pacon ZP2611

Am. Paper GR3 131033
Pacon ZP2612

Am. Paper ARN0801 131034
Pacon ZP2613

Pacon 2645 112291

ALL BIDDERS ARE TO SUBMIT THE COLORS AND COLOR NUMBERS AVAILABLE
FOR EACH BID ITEM THAT HAS INDIVIDUAL COLORS

UNIT PRICE

$3.53
$5.95

$3.53
$4.95

$3.53
$4.95

$3.53
$4.95

$2.98



